®Popéag:

‘Eviutia

Tithog

STIFTMEZ

AMOrEYMATINH

H NAYTEMMNOPIKH
MEZOTEIOX

MATPIZ

H TOAMH

EOGNIKH ®QNH

MOAITEIA THZ KPHTHZ
NEA KPHTH

KPHTIKH ENHMEPQZH
TOYPIZMOZ & MOAITIZMOZ
KPHTH PRESS

Athletic PRESS

E®HMEPIAA CRETAN NEWS
E®HMEPIAA CRETAN NEWS
OAHIOZ STAR 2009
KPHTIKEZ AITEAIEZ
AMOWYH TOY NOTOY
CRETAN NEWS

WAVE

CINEMA IN THE SKY

SKY MAGAZINE

EAAHNIKH AIAZMNOPA
ROUTE SUPERFAST
XPYZOZ OAHIOX

Padidowva
Tithog
DREAM FM

ANDA PAAIO HPAKAEIO 106,2

‘ET0G : 2009

I810KTATNG
MAGAZINE O.E
EKAOZEIZ ANOITEYMATINH A.E.
AGANAZIAAHX M & KAI ZIA AE.
AHM.EKAOT.A.E.B.E.MEZOlEIOZ
EKAOZEIX A. MYKONIATHX A.E.
EKAOZEIZ KPHTHZ A.E.
FEQPTIOX XT. KATEPIIANNAKHZ
EMMANOYHA KOYNTOYPAKHZ
KYKAOZ A.E
MOAITIZTIKO KENT. "MINQX"
KOYNTOYPAKHZ EMMANOYHA
BIOGROUP METME
CALCETTO M.E.IN.E
MAMATEQPTIOY KQN/NOZ
NANATEQPTIOY KQN/NOX
YEPMAKHZ NEKTAPIOZ
AIONOZ ALE.
MAGIOYAAKHZ MEDIA A.E
NANATEQPTIOY KQN/NOX
MINQIKEZ TPAMMEZ ANE
ZYAITAPAOZ KQONZTANTINOX
ZYNIFTAPAOZ KONZTANTINOZ
AGHNAIKO-MAKEAONIKO MPAK/PEIO
MINIQTH MAPT .& ZIA E.E.
ENTYMNH & HAEKTPONIKH
ZYNOAO ENTYNQN

PAAIO 98,4 (MPQHN HPAKAEIO 98,4 FM STEREO)

KPHTOPAMA 97,9
NEO PAAIO®QNO 102,3
PAAIO KPHTH

PAAIOKYMATA KPHTHZ 95,8 FM

KISS 96,1 FM - HPAKAEIOY

TnAeotTikoi XTaBuoi
TitAog
KPHTH TV

ZYNOAO PAAIO®QNQN

Moc6
1.200,00
2.500,00
2.800,00
800,00
6.151,00
2.416,00
450,00
4.960,00
3.050,00
2.400,00
1.500,00
840,34
1.100,00
3.600,00
3.600,00
1.500,00
250,00
840,00
3.600,00
2.500,00
750,00
2.495,00
1.000,00
1.000,00
636,00
51.938,34

Moc6
1.000,00
1.680,67
10.679,10
810,00
420,00
7.520,00
810,00
840,34
23.760,11

Mocd
23.736,00

ZYNOAO THAEONTIKQN X TAGMQN 23.736,00



Ala@NUIOTIKEG
TitAog
-AKAGOPIZTO-ENGETO "M" E®OHMEPIAAZ MATPIZ
-AKAGOPIZTO-NEPIOAIKO "M" EGPHMEPIAAZ MATPIZ
-AKAGOPIZTO-PITZOMNOYAQY X.EIPHNH
-AKAGOPIZTO-ALFA PLUS A.E.
-AKAGOPIZTO-ITANOZ A.E.
ZYNOAO AIAGHMIZTIKQN
Aheg
Tithog
MAMOYTZAKH XT.©OEOAQPA
MANAFEQPIIOY KQN/NOX
AATKANAKH EMMANOYEAA
AAXKANAKH EMMANOYEAA
ZOOAOXOZ NHIH KEN
. AETOPAKHZ AEBE
FORTHNET A.E.
KOYNTOYPAKH E.EAENH
KOYNTOYPAKH E.EAENH
ZQOAOXOZ MHIH KENTPO EIAIKQN MAIAIQN
KOYNTOYPAKH EAENH
MAMNANIKOAAOQY T.-PAMANHZ %. OE
ZYNOAO AAAQN
ZuvoAikA Aatrdavn

Moco
1.000,00
1.000,00
2.000,00
2.575,00
9.760,30
16.335,30

Moc6
219,91
1.254,00
250,00
340,00
350,00
15.392,38
24,20
3.798,00
4.532,00
215,00
1.270,00
1.500,00
29.145,49
144.915,24



